

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 93696475

Data publicarii	19.02.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.636,15 RON - 2.636,15 RON

Descriere: INCARCATURA 12KG GPL 2 BUC X 79.83=159.66 LANTERNA JA- 1929 1 BUC X 21.01 = 21.01 BATERIE APA RECE MONOC 1 BUC X 23.53 = 23.53 AERISITOR AUTOMAT ALAMA 1/2" 1 BUC X 25.21 = 25.21 ROBINET COLTAR CARTUS CERAMIC 1/2 3 BUC X 21.01 = 63.03 ANTIGEL GLYCOXOL CT 10KG 4 X 130.25 = 521.01 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 3P-10M 1 BUC X 50.42 = 50.42 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 3P-7M 1 BUC X 42.02 = 42.02 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 4P-7M 3 BUC X 50.42 = 151.26 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 5P-10M 3 BUC X 58.82 = 176.47 PREL VIPEX 3X1.5 3P-2M 3 BUC X 18.48 = 55.46 PRELUNGITOR ELEC 3M 5 BUC X 29.41 = 147.06 PRELUNGITOR STROHM CABLU 3X1.5 4P-3M 4 BUC X 25.21 = 100.84 PRELUNGITOR 3P -5M 3*1.5 4 BUC X 42.017 = 168.07 PRELUNGITOR 4P-5M 3*1.5 4 BUC 37.815 = 151.26 BEC ECOLED 10W E27 1 X 7.56 = 7.56 COLIER FIXARE 4.6*300MM 100BUC/PG 1 BUC X 13.45 = 13.45 ANCORA PLASTIC OTEL M10X120 25BUC/CUTIE 2 BUC X 126.05 = 252.1 BROASCA APLICATA DREAPTA 1 BUC X 29.41 = 29.41 LOPATA MULTIUSO GALBENA 3 BUC X 37.815 = 113.45 OSB 6MM 2 BUC X 58.825 = 117.65 BROASCA COMPLETA TERMOPAN 1 BUC X 50.42 = 50.42 SPOR 8.5L 1 BUC X 163.87 FURCA 4 COARNE FARA COADA 1 BUC X 21.01 = 21.01 COADA GREBLA 1.8M 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 TOTAL 2636.15
